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Women / XS / XS E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Kunar251
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.400 9.350 9.1009.375 37.225
1 6 8 6 1 

1 

Mykada Greaux239
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.250 9.400 9.3009.250 37.200
3T 4 13 3 2 

2 

Madyson Dilday269
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.750 9.575 9.4009.450 37.175
13 1 4 2 3 

3 

Emmarie Hebert245
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

8.875 9.375 9.4509.425 37.125
12 5 5T 1 4 

4 

Amelia Scott255
NC LGA

9.250 9.175 9.1509.500 37.075
3T 10 3 5 5 

5 

Jordan Hunter247
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.150 9.475 8.9259.425 36.975
5T 2 5T 11 6T

6T

Sara Strickland258
NC LGA

9.275 9.300 9.0759.325 36.975
2 7 9T 7 6T

6T

Shelby Smith259
NC LGA

9.100 9.225 9.0009.525 36.850
7T 9 2 8T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Kennedy267
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.525 9.450 9.2509.100 36.325
15 3 14 4 9T

9T

Hallie Faulkner268
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 8.6009.325 36.325
5T 8 9T 12 9T

9T

Emerson Cashion224
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.075 9.000 8.9509.300 36.325
9 13 12 10 9T

9T

Quentin Gregory253
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.050 9.150 8.5259.550 36.275
10 11 1 13 12 

12 

Andra Buchan221
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.975 8.850 9.0009.400 36.225
11 15 7 8T 13 

13 

Caroline Cummings286
NC LGA

9.100 8.925 8.5009.325 35.850
7T 14 9T 14 14 

14 

Abby Beasley233
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.700 9.050 8.0759.050 34.875
14 12 15 15 15 

15 
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